Wellness Committee Roster
2020-2021


Deborah Ahlers	deboraha@norwich.edu		Kreitzberg Library
Samantha Augustus	saugustu@norwich.edu		Registrar’s Office
Stephanie Drew	sdrew@norwich.edu			Human Resources
Jennifer Gagnon	jgagnon@norwich.edu			College of Graduate & Continuing Studies
Julie Gutgsell		jgutgsel@norwich.edu			College of Graduate & Continuing Studies
Ellen Liptak		eliptak@norwich.edu			Human Resources
Rija Ramahatra		ramahatr@norwich.edu		College of Graduate & Continuing Studies

Rebecca Schubert	rebecca.schubert@gmhec.org		Green Mountain Higher Education Consortium
[bookmark: _GoBack]Lindsay Simpson	lsimpson@therichardsgrp.com		The Richards Group
